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University: Neapolis University Pafos 

Surname: Chrysomallidis 

Name: Charalampos 

Rank/Position: Lecturer 

Faculty: School of Economics Administration and Informatics 

Department: Economics and Business 

Scientific Domain: * Public Policy 

* Field of Specialization 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title (Optional Entry) 

PhD 2013 University of Athens Political Science and Public 
Administration 

Formation and Evolution of an 
E.U. Public Policy: The Case of 
Research & Technology Sector 

MSc 2006 Athens University of Economics 
and Business 

International and European 
Economic Studies 

 

BSc 2001 Athens University of Economics 
and Business 

Economics  

     

 

Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

2014 2019 National Documentation 
Centre/National Hellenic 
Research Foundation 

Athens Post-doc researcher 
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2019 today University of Athens Athens Adjunct Lecturer 

2018 2019 Neapolis University Pafos Pafos Visiting 
Lecturer/Distance-
learning 

 
 
 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2019 EU towards knowledge 
economy. Policy prospects 
after 2021 

-- Region & Periphery 
Scientific Review 

8 77-100 

2 2019 Policy for Growth and Public 
Discourse in Greece during 
Crisis 

M. Lykos Journal of Modern 
Greek Studies 

37(1) 99-126 

3 2019 Greek economy in the post-
crisis era: growth potential 
and limitations 

Ν. Maravegias «Edited Book 
Honoring Professor 
Efstratios Tsotsoros» 
Dionikos Publications 

Edit. 
book 

175-
200 

4 2018 Start-up Entrepreneurship in 
Greece. Dimensions of Policy 
Programming, Implementation 
and Assessment 

Ν. Kourachanis «Public Strategy and 
Policies for Setting 
out and Implementing 
Public Policy in the 
Areas of Innovation, 
Urban 
Redevelopment, 
Internet and Energy» 
The National Printing 
House 

Edit. 
book 

49-77 

5 2018 EU Policy on Research, 
Technology and Innovation 
and the Impact on National 
Public Policy 

-- Greece and 
European Integration. 
History of a Turbulent 
Relationship, 1962-

Edit. 
book 

281-
309 



CHRYSOMALLIDIS_CV_500_1_03_syntomo_profil_akadimaiko_viografiko_pantepistimia_en 3 

2018. Dionikos 
Publications 

6 2017 EU research and technology 
policy: Balancing between the 
national and the EU 
dimension 

-- EU defense 
research: From 
innovation to 
militarization. Edward 
Elgar Editions 

Edit. 
book 

57-76 

7 2017 Implementing smart 
specialization in Greece. A 
chance to boost knowledge 
economy? 

A. Tsakanikas Regional Science 
Policy & Practice 

9(3) 183-
199 

8 2017 Data Analysis on Innovation in 
Greece. The Challenge of 
Surveying Innovation in 
Enterprises and Economy 

 The Greek 
Review of Social 
Research 

148 1-24 

9 2013 Institutions and reforms in 
Greece: The case of the 
policy area of higher 
education and research 

 Greek Political 
Science Review 

39 211-
237 

10       

       

 

 

 

 

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      
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8      

9      

10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
  

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1 2013-2019 Consortium “European Tertiary Education 
Register - ETER” 

/ Universita della 
Svizzera Italiana / 
Joanneum Research 
Forschungsgesellschaft 
GmbH / NIFU / 
Universita di Roma “La 
Sapienza” 

Assistant National Expert 

2 2018 Engagement of the Business Sector in 
Post-graduate Studies in Greece 

HFE Member of research team  

3 2017 Brexit: possible scenarios and economic 
impact on Greece 

MFA Member of research team 

4 2016 Innovation in Greece. A Survey on Socio-
economic Dimensions and the Impact of 
Innovation on Industry and Labour Market 

ΕΚΚΕ Member of research team 

5 2014 Report on policy governance of Science, 
Technology and Innovation 

ΙΟΒΕ Member of research team 

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 

 

Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry) 
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Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1 2019 University of 
Piraeus 

Supervisor of Masters thesis  

2 2018 National School 
of Public 
Administration  

Supervisor of thesis  

3 2017 National School 
of Public 
Administration 

Supervisor of thesis  

4 2013 Scientific Board 
of National 
Documentation 
Center 

Member  

5 2012 SSH 
Programme 
Committee – 
7th Framework 
Programme 

Deputy National Expert  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1 2007-2014 Scholar Greek State Scholarship’s Foundation   

2 2008 ECSA 2008 Αward Hellenic University Association for European 
Studies 

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    
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8    

9    

10    

  

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 

 

 

 


