



FORM NUM: 500.1.03

## Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University:	Neapolis University Pafos
Surname:	Chrysomallidis
Name:	Charalampos
Rank/Position:	Lecturer
Faculty:	School of Economics Administration and Informatics
Department:	Economics and Business
Scientific Domain: *	Public Policy

## \* Field of Specialization

(list by highest qualification)						
Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title (Optional Entry)						
2013	University of Athens	Political Science and Public Administration	Formation and Evolution of an E.U. Public Policy: The Case of Research & Technology Sector			
2006	Athens University of Economics and Business	International and European Economic Studies				
2001	Athens University of Economics and Business	Economics				
	2013 2006	(list by highest quickYearAwarding Institution2013University of Athens2006Athens University of Economics and Business2001Athens University of Economics	YearAwarding InstitutionDepartment2013University of AthensPolitical Science and Public Administration2006Athens University of Economics and BusinessInternational and European Economic Studies2001Athens University of Economics and BusinessEconomics Economics			

Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent						
Period of employ	ment	Employer	Location	Position		
From	То	Employer	Location	POSITION		
2014	2019	National Documentation Centre/National Hellenic Research Foundation	Athens	Post-doc researcher		

2019	today	University of Athens	Athens	Adjunct Lecturer
2018	2019	Neapolis University Pafos	Pafos	Visiting Lecturer/Distance- learning

ey <u>refereed</u> jo	five (5) selected –(max total 10)								
Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal and Publisher / Conference	Vol.	Pages			
1	2019	EU towards knowledge economy. Policy prospects after 2021		Region & Periphery Scientific Review	8	77-100			
2	2019	Policy for Growth and Public Discourse in Greece during Crisis	M. Lykos	Journal of Modern Greek Studies	37(1)	99-126			
3	2019	Greek economy in the post- crisis era: growth potential and limitations	N. Maravegias	«Edited Book Honoring Professor Efstratios Tsotsoros» Dionikos Publications	Edit. book	175- 200			
4	2018	Start-up Entrepreneurship in Greece. Dimensions of Policy Programming, Implementation and Assessment	N. Kourachanis	«Public Strategy and Policies for Setting out and Implementing Public Policy in the Areas of Innovation, Urban Redevelopment, Internet and Energy» The National Printing House	Edit. book	49-77			
5	2018	EU Policy on Research, Technology and Innovation and the Impact on National Public Policy		Greece and European Integration. History of a Turbulent Relationship, 1962-	Edit. book	281- 309			

				2018. Dionikos Publications		
6	2017	EU research and technology policy: Balancing between the national and the EU dimension		EU defense research: From innovation to militarization. Edward Elgar Editions	Edit. book	57-76
7	2017	Implementing smart specialization in Greece. A chance to boost knowledge economy?	A. Tsakanikas	Regional Science Policy & Practice	9(3)	183- 199
8	2017	Data Analysis on Innovation in Greece. The Challenge of Surveying Innovation in Enterprises and Economy		The Greek Review of Social Research	148	1-24
9	2013	Institutions and reforms in Greece: The case of the policy area of higher education and research		Greek Political Science Review	39	211- 237
10						

	Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Торіс	International / Local	Location*	Role in Exhibition	
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						

CHRYSOMALLIDIS\_CV\_500\_1\_03\_syntomo\_profil\_akadimaiko\_viografiko\_pantepistimia\_en

8			
9			
10			

\*Specify venue, geographic location etc

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected (max total 10)							
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Funded by	Project Role*			
1	2013-2019	Consortium "European Tertiary Education Register - ETER"	/ Universita della Svizzera Italiana / Joanneum Research Forschungsgesellschaft GmbH / NIFU / Universita di Roma "La Sapienza"	Assistant National Expert			
2	2018	Engagement of the Business Sector in Post-graduate Studies in Greece	HFE	Member of research team			
3	2017	Brexit: possible scenarios and economic impact on Greece	MFA	Member of research team			
4	2016	Innovation in Greece. A Survey on Socio- economic Dimensions and the Impact of Innovation on Industry and Labour Market	EKKE	Member of research team			
5	2014	Report on policy governance of Science, Technology and Innovation	IOBE	Member of research team			
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							

\*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees. List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry)

Ref. Number	Period	Organization	Title of Position or Service	Key Activities
1	2019	University of Piraeus	Supervisor of Masters thesis	
2	2018	National School of Public Administration	Supervisor of thesis	
3	2017	National School of Public Administration	Supervisor of thesis	
4	2013	Scientific Board of National Documentation Center	Member	
5	2012	SSH Programme Committee – 7th Framework Programme	Deputy National Expert	

Award	Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) (Optional Entry)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Awarded by:			
1	2007-2014	Scholar	Greek State Scholarship's Foundation			
2	2008	ECSA 2008 Award	Hellenic University Association for European Studies			
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						

8	
9	
10	

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) (Optional Entry)			
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Key Activities:
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			